Contents ｜ OSSTEM IMPLANT
3
20
SSII SA
Fixture
22
SSII RBM
Fixture

single case in Molar.
Feature of SSII SA
SSII SA Fixture Order Code
Fixture Only
- Fixture : Product Code (ex : SS2R4011S18)
Pre-Mounted Fixture (Simple Mount)
- Fixture + Simple Mount + Cover Screw : A + Fixture Product Code (ex : ASS2R4011S18)
Simple Mount System
D
G/H
L
OSSTEM IMPLANT SYSTEMR W Fixture Platform
P ∅4.8
D ∅4.0
L                           G/H 1.8 2.8
7 SS2R4007S18 -
8.5 SS2R4008S18 SS2R4008S28
10 SS2R4010S18 SS2R4010S28
11.5 SS2R4011S18 SS2R4011S28
13 SS2R4013S18 SS2R4013S28
15 SS2R4015S18 SS2R4015S28
P ∅4.8
D ∅4.5
L                           G/H 1.8 2.8
7 SS2R4507S18 -
8.5 SS2R4508S18 SS2R4508S28
10 SS2R4510S18 SS2R4510S28
11.5 SS2R4511S18 SS2R4511S28
13 SS2R4513S18 SS2R4513S28
15 SS2R4515S18 SS2R4515S28
P ∅6.0
D ∅4.5
L                           G/H 2.0
7 SS2W4507S20

● Packing unit : Protect Cap + Ti Screw
● Tightening torque : 20Ncm
Order code - Protective Cap + Ti Screw : Product code + TH
(ex : SSHC480TH)
Octa Abutment Components
∅4.8 ∅6.0
∅4.8 ∅6.0
Platform ∅4.8 ∅6.0
Code SSOA480 SSOA600
Platform ∅4.8 ∅6.0
Code SSHC480 SSHC600
Ti Screw SSFS
● After customization, be sure to use only dental gold alloy for casting to
make the prosthesis
● Melting point range of cylinder (Au, Pt, Pd Alloy) : 1400 -1450。C
(use of non-precious metal alloy for casting prohibited)
● Use a 1.2 hex driver
● Packing unit : Cylinder + Ti Screw
● Tightening torque : 20 Ncm
Order code - Cylinder + Ti screw : Product code + TH (ex : SSGCO480TH)
∅4.8 ∅6.0
Octa SSGCO480 SSGCO600
Non-Octa SSGCN480 SSGCN600
Ti                                          SSFS*
EbonyGold SSFSW
PlatformType
Screw